

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2019/07

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	172,719
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	156,090
	YoY Change of Amount	16,629
	YoY Change of Ratio	10.65
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,010,680
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,073,571
	YoY Change of Amount	-62,891
	YoY Change of Ratio	-5.86
	MEMO	